

Sessions Case No 247 of 2015

Order date:
08.08.2019:

Accused Binod Lohar on c/b is present by filing hazira.

No report is received from the concerned P.S regarding ER of W/A against accused Seema Lohar.

Ld. Additional P.P is absent.

To 04.11.2019 for appearance & ER of W/A against accused Seema Lohar.

Addl.Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.