

S.C No. 247/2015
CNR NO. WBJP090000582015

Order No. Dated: 14.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Accused Binod Lohar is found present.

No report is received from concerned PS regarding ER of WA against accused
Seema Lohar .

Fix 08.04.2025 for appearance and ER of W/A .

Dict. & Correct. By me

i/c A.S.J.

i/c Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.